UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION
OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGES

In the Matter of

Tronox Limited,
a corporation,

National Industrialization Company
(TASNEE)

)
)
)
)
)
)
%
a corporation, ) DOCKET NO. 9377
)
National Titanium Dioxide Company )
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Limited (Cristal)
a corporation, and

Cristal USA Inc.
a corporation,

Respondents.

ORDER REQUIRING EXPEDITED RESPON SE
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Date: January 24, 2018

D. Michael Chappell
Chief Administrative Law Judge




Notice of Electronic Service

Ihereby certity that on January 24, 2018, I filed an electronic copy of the foregoing First Revised Scheduling
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' Kirkland & Ellis LLP
mbecker@kirkland.com
Respondent

Karen McCartan DeSantis
Kirkland & Ellis LLP
kdesantis(@kirkland.com

Megan Wold

Kirkland & Ellis LLP
megan.wold@kirkland.com
Respondent

Michael DeRita

Kirkland & Ellis LLP
michael.derita@kirkland.com
Respondent

Emily Merki

Kirkland & Ellis LLP
emily.merki@kirkland.com
Respondent

Charles Loughlin

Attormey

Federal Trade Commission
cloughlin@ftc.gov
Complaint

Cem Akleman

Attorney

Federal Trade Commission
cakleman@ftc.gov
Complaint

Thomas Brock
Attorney
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Complaint

K vicha Hanill:



Complaint

Sean Hughto

Attorney

Federal Trade Commission
shughto@ftc.gov
Complaint

Joonsuk Lee

Attorney

Federal Trade Commission
jleed@ftc.gov

Complaint

Meredith Levert

Attorney

Federal Trade Commission
mievert@ftc.gov
Complaint

Jon Nathan

Attorney

Federal Trade Commission
jnathan@ftc.gov
Complaint

James Rhilinger

Attorney
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jrhilinger@ftc.gov
Complaint

Blake Risenmay

Attorney

Federal Trade Commission
brisenmay@ftc.gov
Complaint

Kristian Rogers

Attorney

Federal Trade Commission
krogers@ftc.gov
Compilaint

Z. Lily Rudy
Attorney

Federal Trada € ammiccinn



dvote@ftc.gov
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Cecelia Waldeck

Attorney

Federal 1rade Commission
cwaldeck@ftc.gov
Complaint

I hereby certify that on January 24, 2018, I served via other means, as provided in 4.4(b) of the foregoing First
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